
OPEN 363 DAYS THIS YEAR SERVICE HOURS

2020 HOLIDAY HOURS

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
SundaySunday

BARTH MEDICAL ARTS BUILDING
168 N. CASEVILLE RD | PIGEON, MI 48755

989.453.3223

3-8PM
3-8PM
3-8PM
3-8PM
1-8PM

9AM-3PM
99AM-3PM

ALL OTHER NON-SPECIFIED DAYS WILL RESUME STANDARD CLINIC HOURS

Friday, April 10
Sunday, April 12
Monday, April 13
Monday, May 25
Saturday, July 04
Monday, September 07
TThursday, November 26
Friday, November 27
Thursday, December 24
Friday, December 25
Thursday, December 31
Friday, January 01, 2021

EASTER

MEMORIAL DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
LABOR DAY
THANKSGIVING

CHRISTMAS

NEW YEAR’SNEW YEAR’S

10AM-5PM
CLOSED
3PM-8PM
9AM-3PM
9AM-3PM
9AM-3PM
CLOSEDCLOSED
10AM-5PM
10AM-5PM
CLOSED
10AM-5PM
9AM-3PM

Utilize the Scheurer Redi-Care Clinic when 
your family doctor is not available and you 
are in need of non-emergent care.

THANK YOU FOR BEING SCHEURER

REDI-CARE CLINIC
Walk-In Care


